
BOARD OF TRUSTEES

Brandon W. Hodges
Board President

District 5
(elected in 2022; term expires in 2026)

brandon.hodges@midlandisd.net

Josh Guinn
Vice President

District 7
(elected in 2024; term expires in 2028)

joshua.guinn@midlandisd.net 

Angel Hernandez
Secretary
District 2

(elected in 2024; term expires in 2028)
angel.hernandez@midlandisd.net

Michael Booker
District 1

(elected 2020; term expires in 2028)
michael.booker@midlandisd.net

Tommy Bishop
District 3

(elected in 2006; term expires in 2026)
 tbishop@midlandisd.net 

Matt Friez
District 4

(elected in 2024; term expires in 2028)
matt.friez@midlandisd.net

Sara Burleson
District 6

(elected in 2022; term expires in 2026)
sara.burleson@midlandisd.net
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